Beef Cut

Ground Beef (20 Ibs)

Premium Steaks
Tenderloin
Ribeye

NY Strip

Top Sirloin

Roasts
Chuck
Cross Rib
Rump
Short Ribs

Misc Cuts
Brisket

Blade Steak
Cube Steak
Flank Steak

Flat Iron - Skirt
Sirloin Tip Steak
Stew Meat
Tri-Tip

Other

No of
Packages
20

Weights

20

13

2.45
2.3

2.96
3.46

1.28

2.3
2.15
2.24

Totals

20

6.05

6.42

7.97

40.44

No of
Packages

Weights

20

2.98

2.19

2.95
3.97

3.47

1.14
1.27
0.97
1.98

No of
Totals
Packages

20

5.17
6.92
8.83
40.92

Weights

20

1.35

2.2
2.35

3.24

2.69

2.43

0.98
1.78

1.2
2.44

Totals

20

5.9

5.93

8.83

40.66



